COMPETITION

Please indicate
which tee used.

DATE

Handicap Rec'd

Strokes

TIME

Handicap

CR  74.4

Strokes SLOPE 138 )

Rec'd 7.7

PlayerAG (’\'r )

Player C

SLOPE 134 O

Player B &

G

Marker

SLOPE 1 37 C3

CR 738
SLOPE 132
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Sg.jgre
B
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Index
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321
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456
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132 |8 3

136
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352
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313
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271
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481
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2893

36

2575/ 36

3277

3032

36
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6419

5925

72

TOTAL.

5237

Marker’s Signature

STABLEFORD
POINTS

OR PAR
RESULT

HANDICAP

NETT

Player’s Signature

Holes won
Holes lost




COMPETITION Please indicate
which tee used.

CR 744 —

DATE M, g, b Strokes | TIME | strokes | sLOPE 138 ()
\/ Handicap Ny Handicap ’

L}/\ /(, : Rec'd Rec'd [6R 71.7

SLOPE 134/

Player A /)/]/v/ ’ b 14 Player C

CR 75.20
= y i SLOPE 137
PlayerB [~ &y / 2 é Marker/f CR 73.8

A a SLOPE 132

Hole |Markers| White | Yellow Scbre Nett Red
Score | Metres | Metres Points Metres

A
L 371 | 344 bt 21 4-/2 X T 321

Stroke
Index

15
11

Par

)
o
2

484 | 456 396
201 136
400 313
374 329
496 409
‘| 214 118
373 | 346 325
364 | 345 315

O 0N OO 0| |WIN|—=
E- RIS RES RE P SRS R
A WO AR OOS

3277|3032 Al V7 2662

155 | 134
410 | 379
167 | 137
510 | 476
352 | 329
313 | 289
368 | 332

16 101
4 326
18 104
10 430
6 305
12 271
8 308
396 | 368 2 298
481 | 449 14 432
3142|2893/ 36| IN 2575
3277|3032 36 |loUT 2662

6419|5925 72 [TOTAL 5237
STABLEFORD HANDICAP Holes won

OR PAR Holes lost
RESULT NETT Result
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(L EE R RE R RS RS RE R

Marker's Signature Player’s Signature




COMPETITION Please indicate
which tee used.

74.4

CR O
DATE Handicap S&?é(,gs TIME Handicap S’;reoé(%s SLOPE 138 N

SLOPE 134 </

Player A y ‘ Player C R
L SLOPE 137 O

Player B i Vv Marker CR 738
- ks SLOPE 132

Stroke:
Index

15
11

Markers| White | Yellow Score N:rn Red
Score | Metres | Metres B Points Metres

371 | 344 321
484 | 456 396
201 | 171 136
400 | 378 313
374 | 351 329
496 | 461 409
214 | 180 118
373 | 346 325
364 | 345 315

Hole Par

o
o
4

© [0 |N (OO~ [N
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3277|3032 2662

155 | 134
410 | 379
157 | 137
510 | 476
352 | 329
313 | 289
368 | 332
396 368 298
481 449 432
3142|2893 36 2575
3277|3032 36 OUT 2662

6419|5925| 72 [TOTAL 5237
gg;\S%Fono HANDICAP Holes won

OR PAR Holes lost .

RESULT NETT

101
326
104
430
305
271
308
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(GRS R R R )

Marker's Signature Player’s Signature




COMPETITION Please indicate
which tee used.

DATE T CR  74.4 ~
Handicap ME Handicap Séroisgs SLOPE 138 \_/
ecd [cR. 71.7 ~

A
7 / ) SLOPE 134
Player A %’f ( %} iy A\ / Player C ,Q ICINANO i) ’ gﬁops-,fé; O

Player B (-1 L n N CV Marker CR 738
¥ E— e > 3 - SLOPE 132

Markers| White | Yellow Scorﬁb Nett Red
BZ> = | Points Metres

Stroke
Index

15
11

Par
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-]

>

A

Hole Score | Metres | Metres

371 | 344
484 | 456
201 | 171
400 | 378
374 | 351
496 | 461
214 | 180
373 | 346
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101
326
104
430
305
271
308

155 | 134
410 | 379
157 | 137
510 | 476
352 | 329
313 | 289
368 | 332
396 | 368 298
481 | 449 432
3142|2893 36 2575| 36
3277|3032 36 |ouT 2662 36

6419|5925 72 TOTAL 5237

stasteForo  HANDICAP Holes won
POINTS
OR PAR Holes lost

RESULT NETT Result
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(GEE RPN N SRR R )

Marker’s Signature Player’s Signature




COMPETITION

Please indicate
which tee used.

DATE

Handicap S};:)é(.zs

TIME

CR  74.4
Strokes | SLOPE 138 ./
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Player A

Telan
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>
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5
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75.2 (\
SLOPE 137
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SLOPE 132
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Metres

scot -~ K
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Index
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136
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HANDICAP
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Player’s Signature
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COMPETITION Please indicate
which tee used.

DATE Strokes | TIME Strok S e (o
trokes rokes | SLOPE 138 \_/
Handicap| “po g Handicap| "poq CR =

SLOPE 134/
Player A :;./,? YiGR1 ~. Player C ( 8 / ' T R
m Uu‘rg {{‘lv O l \J{ s { /4 SLOPE137O
> > ol
Paver® JON 'Y "0 ik StopE 132 )

Hole |Markers| White | Yellow Score i Red
Score | Metres | Metres 0 Metres

(o] s
371|344| 4 |15 - 321

Stroke
Index

15
11

o
o
]

Par

484 | 456 1] 5 : 396
201 9| 3 ‘| 136
400 1 313
374 5 . 329
496 13 409
214 17| U ! 118
373 | 346 3 : 325
364 | 345 7 4 315
3277|3032 2662

O N OO~ W | =
A OO A A OS
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155 | 134
410 | 379
157 | 137
510 | 476
352 | 329
313 | 289
368 | 332
396 | 368

16 101
e 326
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6 305
12 271
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2 298
481 | 449 14 432
3142|2893 IN 2575
3277/3032| 36 |OUT 2662

6419|5925 72 [TOTAL 5237
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RESULT NETT
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COMPETITION

Please indicate
which tee used.

DATE

Handicap s&?;gs

TIME

Handicap

CR 744

Strokes | SLOPE 138\

Rec'd [cR™ 71.7

Player A

PlayerC /)

SLOPE 134
CR 75.2

Player B

X

Marker

SLOPE 137

CR 73.8
SLOPE 132

Marker s

Hole Score

White
Metres

Yellow
Metres

Stroke
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Par Index

Blue

Metres | Metres

Red Stroke

Par [ ndex
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